
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 

No. 
1 

99 
62 
13 

137 
126 
73 

665 
95 
9 

61 
36 
70 
42 
37 
72 
93 
57 

720 
519 

6 
87 

722 
71 
22 

408 
114 
404 
713 
96 
19 

407 
66 

104 
918 
900 
46 

189 
690 
507 
771 
415 
479 
85 

Name 
Tyler O'Hara 
Jeremy McWilliams 
Andy DiBrino 
Cory West 
Stefano Mesa 
AJ Peaslee 
Larry Pegram 
Mark Price 
Tyler  Duffy 
Nate Kern 
Chris Joffrion 
Mallory Dobbs 
Sean Cresap 
Josh Baird 
Jesse Davis 
Jeff Lane 
Shelina Moreda 
Eric Stahl 
Mike Boyce 
Dillon Wall 
Paul Canale 
Patricia Fernandez-West 
Danny Dominguez 
Hannah Johnson 
Samm Povich 
Leo Sowers 
Joseph Katzberg 
Alex Clarke 
Robert Johnson 
Khari Ford 
Michael Mattoch 
Lucas Geboo 
Shaun Guardado 
Charles Condit 
Michael Smith 
Brandon Quaid 
Aaron Guardado 
Joshua Nichols 
Bob Berbeco 
Joseph Gayle 
Joshua Coombs 
Brendan Murphy 
Paul Mitchell 
Jake Lewis 

Sponsor 
Indian Motorcycle/Progressive/Mission Foods 
Indian Motorcycle/Progressive/Mission Foods 
DiBrino Racing KTM 
Team Saddlemen 
Tytlers Cycle Racing 
Zone 9 Racing/EDR Performance 
Roland Sands Design/Indian Motorcycle 
Grey Area Racing 
Moto Moto  
Vigilante Racing 
ZipTie Racing 
Mallory Dobbs Racing/Ducati Richmond 
Grey Area Racing 
Lloydz Garage 
Disrupt Racing 
Gray Area Racing 
She'z Racing 
Jiffy Tune Racing 
3D Motorsports 
Cowboy Harley-Davidson/That Slow Racing 
Team Orthopedics 
Team Saddlemen 
Lawdawg Racing/3D Motorsports 
Ritual Racing/MotoCorsa 
Lane's Professional Car Products 
Coffee Brerak Liberty Racing 
OTW Racing 
Gray Area Racing 
Johnson Engine Technology 
OTW Racing 
Zero Motorcycles 
Warrior Built  
SMCO 
One Lap Racing 
Quaid Harley-Davidson 
Quaid Racing Team 
SMCO 
Quaid Racing Team 
Barboo Racing 
Quaid Harley-Davidson 
771 Racing 
Quaid Racing Team 
Paul Mitchell Trucking 
Team Saddlemen 

Overall BestTm 
2:16.734 
2:17.649 
2:20.149 
2:21.776 
2:23.493 
2:24.123 
2:24.778 
2:25.988 
2:26.515 
2:27.360 
2:27.376 
2:27.515 
2:27.574 
2:28.494 
2:30.909 
2:30.935 
2:31.026 
2:33.366 
2:33.585 
2:33.668 
2:33.796 
2:33.805 
2:33.875 
2:34.946 
2:35.333 
2:35.666 
2:36.219 
2:37.455 
2:38.159 
2:38.705 
2:39.985 
2:40.337 
2:44.954 
2:45.692 
2:46.909 
2:47.190 
2:48.693 
2:49.295 
2:53.671 
2:54.739 
2:55.719 
3:00.124 

Diff 

0.915 
3.415 
5.042 
6.759 
7.389 
8.044 
9.254 
9.781 

10.626 
10.642 
10.781 
10.840 
11.760 
14.175 
14.201 
14.292 
16.632 
16.851 
16.934 
17.062 
17.071 
17.141 
18.212 
18.599 
18.932 
19.485 
20.721 
21.425 
21.971 
23.251 
23.603 
28.220 
28.958 
30.175 
30.456 
31.959 
32.561 
36.937 
38.005 
38.985 
43.390 

Q1 Best Tm 
2:20.311 
2:17.836 
2:20.149 
2:21.798 
2:23.493 
2:24.156 
2:27.217 
2:27.635 
2:28.314 
2:27.360 
2:27.376 
2:30.748 
2:31.936 
2:29.385 
2:31.049 
2:32.085 
2:33.293 
2:34.261 
2:36.571 
2:33.668 
2:33.796 
2:33.805 
2:34.156 
2:35.204 
2:36.369 
2:39.411 
2:36.680 
2:37.455 
2:39.069 
2:41.519 
2:40.941 
2:40.337 
2:45.564 
2:45.692 
2:46.909 
2:48.610 
2:52.219 
2:49.489 
2:53.671 
2:54.739 
2:55.719 
3:00.124 

M2. Best Tm 
2:16.734 
2:17.649 
2:20.329 
2:21.776 

2:24.123 
2:24.778 
2:25.988 
2:26.515 
2:27.515 
2:28.821 
2:27.515 
2:27.574 
2:28.494 
2:30.909 
2:30.935 
2:31.026 
2:33.366 
2:33.585 

2:34.919 
2:33.927 
2:33.875 
2:34.946 
2:35.333 
2:35.666 
2:36.219 
2:38.572 
2:38.159 
2:38.705 
2:39.985 

2:44.954 
2:46.926 

2:47.190 
2:48.693 
2:49.295 
2:56.950 
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Pos 
45 
46 
47 

No. 
5 

604 
121 

Name 
Kyle Ohnsorg 
Meagan Anderson 
Hawk Mazzotta 

Sponsor 
Roland Sands Design/Indian Motorcycle 
604 Harley Racing 
Lloydz Garage 

Overall BestTm Diff Q1 Best Tm M2. Best Tm 
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